

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8510-8511/2009

VISHNU PRASAD THAKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/01/2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.

for Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for hearing on 05.01.2017 as per roster.

(Renuka Sadana) (Parveen Kumar)

Assistant Registrar

AR-cum-PS